	ation made in the Personal Data Sheet and t	he Work Experience Sheet	shall cause the	filing of	administrativ	e/criminal case/s	against the	person
oncerned. READ THE ATTACHED GUIDE	TO FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DATA SH	EET (PDS) BEFORE ACCOM	PLISHING TH	E PDS FO	RM.			r 000
rint legibly. Tick appropriate boxes	s ( ) and use separate sheet if necessary, Indicate	N/A if not applicable. DO NOT	ABBREVIATE.	pastona ya	1. CS ID No.	NOTE AND DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY.	(Do not hil up.	For CSC use on
2. SURNAME	BENGALAN	MANAGE THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR						
FIRST NAME	MONNA					NAME EXTENSION (JA	R., SR)	
MIDDLE NAME	ESPINOSA.	1						-1-1-1-1
3. DATE OF BIRTH	08/29/1994	16. CITIZENSHIP	-	T				
(mm/dd/yyyy)	08/29/1994	10. CITZENSHIP		☐ Filip	oino 🗆	Dual Citizenship	by naturaliza	ation
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	BAYBAY, LEYTE	If holder of dual citize	enship,			Pls. indicate of	country:	
5. SEX	☐ Male	please indicate the	details.					~
6 CIVIL STATUS	☑ Single ☐ Married	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS						
6 CIVIL STATUS	☐ Widowed ☐ Separated		House/Block/Lot No.			Street Peñalosa		
	Other/s:	-	Su	bdivision/Vill			Barangay Leyte	250.01
7. HEIGHT (m)	1.56 m		- 0	Alangalang ity/Municipal			Province	
8, WEIGHT (kg)	95 kg	ZIP CODE		6517	1			
BLOOD TYPE	B+	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS	Нои	ise/Block/Lot	No.		Zone 4 Street	
O, GSIS ID NO.	N/A		Su	bdivision/Vill	age		Patag Barangay	
1. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	121147148075			Baybay			Leyte Province	
2. PHILHEALTH NO.	13-250364103-1	ZIP CODE		ity/Municipal 6521	ity		Province	
I sugar	06-3699475-5	19, TELEPHONE NO.				None	10.00	
3. SSS NO.	Satisface series and the series of the serie	1 - VAGNOTORY - Care - III	0004 0000 040					
4. TIN NO.	324-744-688-0000	20. MOBILE NO.	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I					
5. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	N/A	21.E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)	and an object smill be	W.00000000	monnabel	ngaran@gman.com		- Attacher
) FAMILY BACKGROUND 2. SPOUSE'S SURNAME	N/A		23. NAME of CH	ILDREN (W	rite full name and	l list all)	DATE OF BIR	TH (mm/dd/yyyy
Less Changes (4) His and the	N/A	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR)		N/A			N/A	
FIRST NAME	N/A							4
MIDDLE NAME	N/A			10.00				1
OCCUPATION	4 4 48		77%					100
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	N/A	1 11 2 19 11 11 11 11 11				100-1	759.] -14	-
BUSINESS ADDRESS								
TELEPHONE NO.	N/A BENGALAN						-	
24. FATHER'S SURNAME	ANTONIO	NAME EXTENSION (JR., SR) N/A						-
FIRST NAME	POLIQUIT							
MIDDLE NAME  5. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME	POLIQUII							
	ESPINOSA			_				
SURNAME	MELCHORA							
FIRST NAME	PASOHIL				Continue on se	parate sheet if neces	sary)	
MIDDLE NAME		DA CHINAS CONTRACTOR AND ASSAULT		Tay ats	Distance of the last	565249809823	Anglia irrigi	recollection and
	The second secon		FERCULIPSE PERIO		RIOD OF ATTENDANCE HIGHEST LEVEL/		YEAR	SCHOLARSHI
26. LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGR (Write in full)	EE/COURSE	UNITS EA		UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	GRADUATED	
ELEMENTARY	PATAG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	PRMARY		2000	2007	N/A	2007	Salutatoria
SECONDARY	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY LABORATORY HIGH SHOOL	SECONDARY		2007	2011	N/A	2011	N/A
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE	N/A	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
COLLEGE	VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY	BACHELOR OF SCHIENCE IN S	TATISTICS	2011	2015	N/A	2015	Staff Dependent Grant
		MASTER OF AGRICULTURAL D	ENT CONENT	2019	N/A	9 UNITS	N/A	N/A



7. CARE	ER SERVICE/ RA	1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER WS/ CES/ CSEE	RATING	DATE OF EXAMINATION /	PLACE OF EXAMINAT	ION / CONFEI	RMENT	LICENSE (if ap	Date o
BA		ITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE	(If Applicable)	CONFERMENT			11.12.2	NUMBER	Validit
CA	REER SERVICE	PROFESSIONAL	81.4	10/23/2016	MAASIN, SOU	THERN LEY	TE		
		200 (40,200)							
		- GR C							
		35 (	- FI						
		1,175							
			(Con	tinue on separate sheet	if necessary)				
	อังเปลาแสงเคล				100000				
	USIVE DATES	ที่พระไขยนนาย เราะนักรระบา	110 80				SALARY/ JOB/ PAY GRADE (#	eTATUS OF	GOVT
(n	nm/dd/yyyy)	POSITION TIT (Write in full/Do not a			NCY / OFFICE / COMPANY /Do not abbreviate)	MONTHLY	applicable) & STEP (Format 100-07)/ INCREMENT	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	SERVIC (Y/ N)
From	To	IT TECHNIC	AN	REGIONAL CROP P	ROTECTION CENTER 8 -	23254.00	N/A	CONTRACTUA	Y
8/01/2023	12/31/2023	CLERK/DEPUTY DATA	Walter Commencer of the		AGRICULTURE RO VIII STATISTICS, VISAYAS	12181,40	N/A	JOB ORDER	Y
9/01/2018	07/30/2023	CONTROLL DATA ENCO	Table 1	INSTITUTE FOR S	UNIVERISTY TRATEGIC RESEARCH	6100.00	N/A	JOB ORDER	Υ
7/01/2018	08/31/2018	AGRARIAN REFORM		CITY AGRARIAN RE	NT STUDIES, VISAYAS FORM OFFICE-BAYBAY	8000.00	N/A	CONTRACTUA	Y
8/15/2017	12/31/2017	TECHNOLOG FIELD ASSIST		THÜNEN INSTITU	TE AND COLLEGE OF	12000,00	N/A	CONTRACTUA	Y
8/16/2016	03/31/2017	TECHNICAL SUPPORT RI			HOLDINGS INC.	14000,00	N/A	CONTRACTUA	N
2/04/2015	04/08/2016	HUMAN RESOURCE D	EVELOPMENT	PROFOODS	INTERNATIONAL	7700.00	N/A	CONTRACTUA	N
6/17/2015	11/22/2015	TIMEKEEP	ER	CORF	PORATION			L	
-	-						The state of the s		
			234					1 4 1 1 1 1	
-		CATA COUNTY SE	2						
		The Way some of	again l						
	To the second		-			100			
				PROFILE.					
-	to a local or	THE PROPERTY.	3000	Triti, death, and	W 1 1			A	
-	A LEWIS X Law	1 4558		a Yalo YAbi asta			Cast of	n i yali	
-	, 1002	-		гуп, перитире И			estra.	e Kare	
1	lengent som kent år	17,22,17		The state of the s			V	4	
1			nor before st	ero rupe nero un dos bes			THE S	1	
Tax more reserve			and being a	The Street Control				10 pm 10 pm 1	
W. 40. TO 10. TO 10.	n. sa	\$4.40 miles	No. of the Property of the Control o	and the second second second second	tarrenta e esta esta esta esta esta esta esta				
		11.				5147E			
	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1							e u	
12	, et			0.5	ol .		1-2-71-11-11	104	
				i dini					
	men and a second		der to delicate the second	a company of the		erape in the			-
4.,1	-	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		and the section of the section	4 14				
			Min.				1200		
Charles Services	Action and the	process of the property of the process of the proce	(Con	ntinue on separate sheet	DATE		wan 11/	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	779467

自然,以此时的特殊的"人"。 "一个一个一个一个一个一个一个	VENERAL IN GIVE / NONEGOVERNIME.  DRESS OF ORGANIZATION  (Write in full)	NCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyr)		MANUEL OF HOUSE	2/44	POSITION / NATURE OF WORK
		From	То			
N/A	y any to their district a factors	Sugar Section			-	
the state of the second second	and the manner of the	a copy bight	1 to 10	I de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co	100 500	THE LACE IN THE PLANE WAS A
and the second second second			-			
						x = 0
		-	<del>                                     </del>	1		
		ontinue on separate		ry)		
VII. LEARNING AND DEVELOPME	ENT (L&D) INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING			Mary Control	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO	The state of the s
30. TITLE OF LEARNING AND DEVELO	DPMENT INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING PROGRAMS	NCLUSIVE DATES OF ATTENDANCE (min/dd/yyyy)		NUMBER OF HOURS	Type of LD (Managerial)	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full
	(Write in full)	From	To	+	Superhory Technical etc)	(mis nist)
International Training Program South Wo	orkshop III	02/26/2024	03/08/2024	80.0	Statistical	Hasselt University and Visayas State University
International Training Program South Wo		05/02/2023	05/12/2023	80.0	Statistical	Hassell University and Visayas State University
Exploring Initiatives In Solving Water and		03/22/2023	03/22/2023	4.0	Technical	Institute for Strategic Research and Development Studies, Visayes State University
	n of Academic Advisers, and Department	02/10/2023	02/10/2023	4.0	Adminstrative	Visayas State University
ICP South Workshop 2022		05/24/2022	05/27/2022	24,0	Statistical	Hasselt University and Visayas State University
The state of the s	Responsibilities and Good Customer Service	09/23/21	09/23/21	4.0	Adminstrative	Visayas State University
Document Tracking System		11/13/2020	11/13/2020	4.0	Adminstrative	Visayas State University
Webinar on Statistics:Bayesian Analysis	ne)1	10/15/2020	10/15/2020	3.0	Statistical	University of the Philippines Cebu
Webinar on Social Media Management fo Keep Clients Updated	or Government Agencies-Communicate and	10/14/2020	10/14/2020	3.0	Adminstrative	Department of Information and Communications Technology Visayas Cluster 2 and Philippine Statistics Authority RSSO-VIII
And the second of the second	Complete Items Technical Specification and ase Request (PR) Module	08/28/2020	08/28/2020	8.0	Adminstrative	Visayas State University
Basic Statistical methods using R Comm	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	06/17/2019	06/17/2019	40.0	Statistical	Philippine Statistical Research and Training Institute
Seminar-Workshop on Open Data Kit(OD	THE STATE OF	03/07/2019	03/07/2019	8.0	Statistical	Department of Statistics, Visayas State University
Orientation Workshop Among JO Clerks		01/15/2019	01/15/2019	8.0	Adminstrative	Visayas State University
Social Capital as a Determinant of Civic		07/27/2018	07/27/2018	4.0	Statistical	Institute for Strategic Research and Development Studies, Visayas State University
LaForeT Community Level Research Tra		08/17/2016	08/19/2016	32.0	Forest Operation	Visayas State University and Thünen Institute
Laroret Community Economics and the						
		1000				1 =
		1				
	and the second s		4-11-1			
	The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of t	1	-			
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Co	ntinue on separate	sheet if necessar	yl		
VIIL OTHER INFORMATION		40000	Control of the last	11 12 1 1 4 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
31. SPECIAL SKELLS and HOBBIE		N-ACADEMIC DISTI	INCTIONS / RECO	GNITION	Line who	MEMBERSHIP IN ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION (Write in full)
Data Analysis (R software)		N/.	Α			N/A
Editing Pictures	101 10		*86.00.94			
Managing Program/Activities			KOLW IS			P - 2 /
Excellent at Microsoft Excel	V 16M		1			×1
Excellent at Microsoft PowerPo	int					
Excellent at Google Forms	endings of the second	-	-			
200		q	6.01		and the	
SIGNATURE	(Co	ntinue un suparate	shed if hecessar	n n	ATE	luck to see
SIGNATURE	Monophe	lan			12	March 19,2021

b, within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Career Employees)?    YES   2   NO     YES, give details:	ж.	Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appointing chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immediate. Bureau or Department where you will be apppointed,						
# YES, give details:    VES		a. within the third degree?						
b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?    VES		b, within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Care	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	40				
WES, give details:   Date	35.	a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative offer		NO				
any court or tribunal?  If YES, give details:  Resignation, End of Contract  If YES, give details:  If		b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?	If YES, give details: Date Filed:					
referenced, dropped from the critis, dismissals, termination, end of term, finished continat or phased out (fobidish) in the public or printed sector?  33. a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local election held within the last year (except Barragay election)?  b. Have you resigned from the government service during the three (3)-month period before the last election to promotelactively campaign for a national or local candidate?  99. Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent resident of another country?  99. Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent resident of another country?  99. Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Magna Carta for Disabled Persons (RA 7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8372), please answer the following items:  10. Are you a member of any indigenous group?  11. YES, give details:  12. YES Give details:  13. NO If YES, please specify:  15. Are you a person with disability?  16. Are you a solo parent?  17. YES Give details:  18. NO If YES, please specify:  18. NO If YE	36.							
Barangay election?  b. Have your resigned from the government service during the three (3)-month period before the last election to promoteledively campaign for a national or local candidate?  39. Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent resident of another county?  40. Pursuant to: (a) indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Magna Carts for Disabled Persons (RA 7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8872), please answer the following items:  a. Are you a member of any indigenous group?  b. Are you a person with disability?  c. Are you a solo parent?  c. Are you a solo parent?  d. PEEPERINCES (Purson and resided by covarigned) or attiny to applicable theoretical)  NAME  ADDRESS  TEL NO.  PAULO G. BATIDOR  BLWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE  99684442159  WOLETA R. TIEMPO  VIOLETA R. TIEMPO  LILOAN, SOUTHERN LEYTE  99051733081  42. I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished this Personal Data Shest which is a rure, correct and complete statement pursuant to the provisions of personent states and regulations of the Republic of the Philippines. I authorize the agency head distributized representative to verify/validate the contents stated herein. I agree that any misrepresentation and this document and its attachments shall cause the filing of administrative/circinnial castos against me.  Government tissued D: LIMBO  DUCircine Philippines. I authorize the agency head distributions depresentative to verify/validate the contents stated herein. I agree that any misrepresentation and bits of Susanos  Government tissued D: LIMBO  DUCircine Philippines. I authorize the agency head distributions depresentative to verify/validate the contents stated herein. I agree that any misrepresentation and bits of Susanos  Government tissued D: LIMBO  DUCIRCINETA DI Number and Date of Susanos  BORDESSE MAD SWORN to before me this  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this  AGREED AND SWORN to before me this  AGREED AND SWORN to before me this  AGREED AND SWORN to before me this	37.	retirement, dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, end		If YES, give details:				
election to promotal-actively campaign for a national or local candidate?  ## New you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent resident of another country?  ## New you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent resident of another country?  ## Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Magna Carta for Disabled Persons (RA 7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), please answer the following items:  ## Are you a member of any indigenous group?  ## New you a person with disability?  ## Are you a solo parent?  ## Are you a solo parent?  ## ADDRESS  ## PAULO G. BATIDOR  ## BLWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE  ## D9884442159  ## NAY ANN E. PALEN  ** VSU, VISCA, BAYBAY CITY, LEYTE  ## O9884442159  ## WOLETA R. TIEMPO  ## UICE, BAYBAY CITY, LEYTE  ## O9917333081  ## COUNTERN LEYTE  ## O9917333081  ## OF THE	38.	Barangay election)?						
40. Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Magna Carta for Disabled Persons (RA 7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), please answer the following Items:  a. Are you a member of any indigenous group?  b. Are you a person with disability?  c. Are you a solo parent?  c. Are you a solo parent?  d. PEEPENCES Proceed related by consequently or afforty to septemble the PAULO G. BATIDOR  BLWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE  Descriptions. I authorize the agency head/authorized representative to verify/validate the contents stated herein.  d. Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized representative to verify/validate the contents stated herein.  Government Issued ID schwerz, cost, 555, PEC, Dwart Lorens, etc.]  PLEASE MIDICATE ID Mamber and Date of Issuance  Covernment Issued ID schwerz, cost, 555, PEC, Dwart Lorens, etc.]  MALE MIDICATE ID Mamber and Date of Issuance  Covernment Issued ID schwerz, cost, 555, PEC, Dwart Lorens, etc.]  MALE (1, 1, 1, 1, 2, 1, 2, 1, 2, 1, 2, 2, 2, 2, 2, 3, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4, 4,				- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1				
7277); and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), please answer the following items:  a. Are you a member of any indigenous group?  b. Are you a person with disability?  c. Are you a solo parent?  11 PES DI NO If YES, please specify. ID No:  12 PES DI NO If YES, please specify ID No:  13 PAULO G. BATIDOR  14. REFERENCES (Parent retrieved by consequenty or siting to applicate Associates)  15 PAULO G. BATIDOR  16 PAULO G. BATIDOR  17 PAULO G. BATIDOR  18 LWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE  18 09684442159  19 09684442159  19 090517333081  19 090517333081  10 OPTION OF PAULO G. BATIDOR  18 LWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE  18 090517333081  19 090517333081  10 OPTION OF PAULO G. BATIDOR  18 LWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE  19 090517333081  19 090517333081  10 OPTION OF PAULO G. BATIDOR  19 10 OPTION OF PAULO G. BATIDOR  11 YES  11 YES  12 NO  11 YES, please specify.  12 NO  11 YES, please specify.  13 NO  11 YES, please specify.  14 NO  15 OPTION  16 YES, please specify.  16 NO  16 YES, please specify.  16 NO  17 YES  20 NO  11 YES  20	39.	Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent						
## Are you a person with disability?  ## Are you a solo parent?  ## Are you a solo parent?  ## Are you a solo parent?  ## As please specify:	40.							
Afre you a solo parent?  Are you a solo parent?  AT. REFERENCES (Purson not native by consequently or afficity to explored incontes)  NAME  ADDRESS  TEL. NO.  PAULO G. BATIDOR  BILWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE  O9684442159  WYOLETA R. TIEMPO  LILOAN, SOUTHERN LEYTE  U9051733081  42. I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished this Personal Data Sheet which is a true, correct and complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertinent laws, rules and regulations of the Republic of the Philippines, I authorize the agency headfauthorized representative to verify-indicate the contents stated herein. I agree that any misrepresentation made in this document and its attachments shall cause the filing of administratives/ortminal case/s against me.  Government Issued ID expression, cost, 55s, FRC, Deard Lozes, etc.)  PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Data of Issuance Government Issued ID. UNID  Discorper Passport No.: CRR-H111-5640954-7  Signanus (Sign No.)  Signanus (Sign No.)  Signanus (Sign No.)  Signanus (Sign No.)  Additional in the provided we bord  March In 1004/1  Data Accomplished  Right Thumbmark  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this, affant exhibiting his.her validy issued government ID as indicated above.	a.	Are you a member of any indigenous group?						
ATTAINMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF	b.	Are you a person with disability?	1					
PAULO G. BATIDOR  BILWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE  O9684442159  WAY ANN E. PALEN  VSU, VISCA, BAYBAY CITY, LEYTE  O9178524436  VIOLETA R. TIEMPO  LILOAN, SOUTHERN LEYTE  O9051733081  42. I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished this Personal Data Sheet which is a true, correct and complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertinent laws, rules and regulations of the Republic of the Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized representative to verify/validate the contents stated herein. I agree that any misrepresentation made in this document and its attachments shall cause the filing of administrative/criminal case/s against me.  Government Issued ID @ Pawaport, 0585, 555, FMC, Denn's Lorence, etc.)  PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance  Government Issued ID: UMID  Date Place of Issuance:  Date Place of Issuance:  Aggree that In Judy Date Accomplished  Right Thumbmark  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this.  , affiant exhibiting his/her validly issued government ID as indicated above.	c.	Are you a solo parent?						
PAULO G. BATIDOR  BILWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE  09684442159  WSU, VISCA, BAYBAY CITY, LEYTE  09178524436  VIOLETA R. TIEMPO  LILOAN, SOUTHERN LEYTE  09051733081  42: I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished this Personal Data Sheet which is a true, correct and complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertinent laws, rules and regulations of the Republic of the Philippines, I authorize the agency head/authorized representative to verify/validate the contents stated herein. I agree that any misrepresentation made in this document and its attachments shall cause the filing of administrative/criminal case/s against me.  Government Issued ID: UMID  Date/Place ID Number and Date of Issuance  Government Issued ID: UMID  Date/Place of Issuance:  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this, affant exhibiting his/her validly issued government ID as indicated above.	41.	REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applicant /s	appointee)					
WAY ANN E. PALEN  VSU, VISCA, BAYBAY CITY, LEYTE  09178524436  VIOLETA R. TIEMPO  LILOAN, SOUTHERN LEYTE  09051733081  42: I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished this Personal Data Sheet which is a true, correct and complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertinent laws, rules and regulations of the Republic of the Philippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized representative to verify/validate the contents stated herein.  agree that any misrepresentation made in this document and its attachments shall cause the filing of administrative/ortininal case/s against me.  Government Issued ID a Prespont, 055, 555, PFC, Den's Lozens, 46.1  PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Data of Issuance Government Issued ID:  UMID  Distance Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Authorized Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Distance Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Distance Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Authorized Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Distance Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Distance Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Authorized Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Distance Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Distance Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Authorized Passport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Distance Passport No: CRN-011		NAVE	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.				
VIOLETA R. TIEMPO  LILOAN, SOUTHERN LEYTE  09051733081  42. I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished this Personal Data Sheet which is a true, correct and complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertinent laws, rules and regulations of the Republic of the Philippines, I authorize the agency headfauthorized representative to verify/validate the contents stated herein. I agree that any misrepresentation made in this document and its attachments shall cause the filing of administrative/criminal case/s against me.  Government Issued ID expressor, 055, 555, FPC, Dher's Lorene, etc.)  PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance  Government Issued ID: UMID  IDLicensePassport No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Date Place of Issuance:  Signature, (Sign Infoide the box)  Date Accomplished  Right Thumbmark  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this, affiant exhibiting his/her validly issued government ID as indicated above.		PAULO G. BATIDOR	BILWANG, ISABEL, LEYTE	09684442159				
42. I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished this Personal Data Sheet which is a true, correct and complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertinent laws, rules and regulations of the Republic of the Philippines, I authorize the agency head/authorized representative to verify/alidate the contents stated herein. I agree that any misrepresentation made in this document and its attachments shall cause the filing of administrative/criminal case/s against me.  Government Issued ID **a Passopt**, 555, PPC, Dher's Losnes, etc.)  PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance  Government Issued ID: UMID  IDLUcense Passopt No: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Date Place of Issuance:  Signature (Sign Midde the box)  Match In 1002/9  Date Accomplished  Right Thumbmark  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this, afflant exhibiting his/her validy issued government ID as indicated above.	-				3			
PLEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance  Government Issued ID: UMID  ID/License/Passport No.: CRN-0111-5040954-7  Date/Place of Issuance:  Date/Place of Issuance:  Signature:  April 1, 2024  Bate Accomplished  Right Thumbmark  SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this  , affiant exhibiting his/her validly issued government ID as indicated above.	42.	I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertine Philippines, I authorize the agency head/authorized representation made in this document of the provisions of pertine Philippines, I authorize the agency head/authorized representation made in this document.	I this Personal Data Sheet which is a trent laws, rules and regulations of the lontative to verify/validate the contents state	ue, correct and Republic of the ed herein.	PHOTO			
Date/Place of Issuance:    Date/Place of Issuance:   Signature (Sign inside the box)   Right Thumbmark	_							
Date/Place of Issuance:    Date/Place of Issuance:   Signature (Sign incide the box)			Monefoguel	_				
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this, affiant exhibiting his/her validly issued government ID as indicated above.	-		ox)	Right Thumbmark				
Person Administering Oath	_	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this		ng his/her validly issued gove				
Person Administering Oath								
			h					